WINCH & CAPSTANS 1.2.  - PAGINA 1 PLANETARY WINCHES
Lemans Nederland b.v.
Postbus 527
NL-4600AM  BERGEN OP ZOOM
Nederland
Tel. (+31) 0164 680097
Fax. (+31) 0164 681971
E-mail lemans@lemans-nederland.nl

2 = number of drums or drives
v = warpingroller
 explanation of type:
Lemans winch
As standard planetary winch; or "Custom Built" planetary winch according to your specifications
Winches can be delivered according to the following classification bureaus and/or standards:
• Lloyd’s register of shipping
• Bureau Veritas
• DNV (DET NORSKE VERITAS)
• NEN - ISO 3730 Warping winches
• NEN - ISO 3508 Hoist winches
• NEN – ISO 4568 Anchor winches
• NEN - ISO 7365 Hauling winches
Others in consultation
Technical data:
1. (Hoist) Planetary winches
� Electric planetary - From 1.5 up to 20 ton.
� Hydraulic planetary - From 1.5 up to 30 ton.
2. Planetary warping winches
From 5 up to 60 ton
With claw clutch and bandbrake.
3. Compact winches Hoist from 400 up to 11,000 kg.
WINCH & CAPSTANS 1.2.  - PAGINA 2 PLANETARY WINCHES
Lemans Nederland b.v.
Postbus 527
NL-4600AM  BERGEN OP ZOOM
Nederland
Tel. (+31) 0164 680097
Fax. (+31) 0164 681971
E-mail lemans@lemans-nederland.nl
Website http://www.lemans-nederland.nl
ALL TYPES ARE AVAILIBLE WITH THE FOLLOWING OPTIONS:
• Different/various/variable load pull/hoist.
• Different/various/variable speeds
• Different/various wire storages
• Different/various wire drums sizes, with grooves for different wire sizes, divided drum.
• Warpinghead (spil-head) in various measurements.
• Bandbrake, operated by a manual operated spindle or a hydraulic/pneumatic cylinder (other types of
brakes are available)
• Clutch, in various executions, for instance: negative bandbrake, dog-clutch, cone-clutch, etc (hand, air
or hydraulically operated)
• Couplings for various applications
• Build-on spindle limit switch.
• Press-on roller on the drum
• Drum with LEBUS-patent groove.
• LEBUS-patent wire-winding system.
• Last winding safety-guard.
• For all electric motors: IP56 protection, insulation class F and voltage 400 Volt-50 Hz-3 phase, other
motor classes (for instance EX-electrical motor for hazardous environments like for instance offshore
and (petro-) chemical industries), protection-classes and voltages (for instance 415 Volt-50 Hz-3 phase,
440 Volt-60 Hz-3 phase, 220 Volt-50 Hz-3 phase, etc.) are possible.
• Built-on reversing switch on motor.
• Switch box with thermal protections and remote footswitch/control with safety voltage (24 Volts) and 5